Klasyfikacja: M60

PEDA Leszek

POKRYWKA Stefan
BOHENEK Janusz
KAZMIERSKI Janusz
BIL Janusz

MALDIS Marek
KULAKOWSKI Piotr
HILLER Jerzy
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Znaleziono 9 wynik(éw)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Zawodnik

TARASIEWICZ Ryszard

RZEZNICZEK

Festiwal Biegu Rzeznika
Fundacja Bieg Rzeznika

2017-06-17
Bieszczady
28 km

Numer
4049
3991
3305
3302
3568
4114
3892
3935
3517

Punkt pomiarowy: 15,0 km

KB DZIK

NA BUCIE
WKURW TEAM
DA SIE
NEAPCOPRASZKA

CZLAPACZE
LUBELSKA GRUPA TRIATHLONU

Klub

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

Kategoria

B4SP&GRT

Roztoki
15km
02:05:08
02:17:05
02:23:37
02:28:59
02:29:09
02:36:11
02:42:50
02:51:29
02:54:53
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